Autumn term dates for parents 2021

September
Wednesday 15 September
Monday 20 September
Monday 20 September
Tuesday 21 September
Wednesday 22 September
Thursday 23 September
Friday 24 September
Monday 27 September
Wednesday 29 September

October
Friday 1 October
Tuesday 5 October
Friday 8 October

Friday 8 October
Friday 8 October
Friday 15 October
Monday 18 October
Tuesday 19 October
Tuesday 19 October
Wednesday 20 October
Thursday 21 October
Thursday 21 October
Thursday 21 October
Friday 22 October

Monday 25 October

Please note that all dates are subject to change.

9am
During the day
During the day

10am

9am

9am

3pm

7pm

3pm
During the day

3pm
3pm
3.30-6.30pm
10am
12 -6pm
12 - 6pm
3pm
3.30-6.30pm

Year 2 information meeting

Individual School photographs
Reception start school lunches

Club booking online - Year 1 and 2
Year 1 information meeting

Reception information meeting

Tiger class cake sale

Clubs start for 4 weeks - Year 1 and 2
School Information evening - all invited

Lion class cake sale
Visit to school by the Matrix theatre for Year 2

All children dress up as fruit or vegetables!
Harvest Festival collection in aid of homeless charity
Ace of Clubs

Leopard class cake sale

SEN cake sale

Reception parent / teacher meetings

Club booking online for after half term - Year 1 and 2
Year 2 parent / teacher meetings

Year 1 parent / teacher meetings

Squirrel class cake sale

Reception parent / teacher meetings

Last day of term

INSET DAY - no children in school

HALF TERM WEEK

Please check weekly emails, the school website, noticeboards, classroom windows and your child’s
Tapestry and Google classroom accounts for updates — thank you.



